
Housing Programs Directory 
 
Colleen Ladew, Housing Director, Colleen.Ladew@usda.gov (603) 223-6039 
Carolyn Chute-Festervan, Single-Family Housing Specialist, Carolyn.Chute-Festervan@usda.gov (603) 223-6066 
Ashley Mattos, Single-Family Housing Specialist, Ashley.Mattos@usda.gov (603) 223-6064 
Theresa Zowasky, Single-Family Housing Specialist, Theresa.Zowasky@usda.gov (603) 901-3009 
Janice LeBlanc, Single-Family Housing Specialist, Janice.LeBlanc@usda.gov (802) 424-3151 
Ryan Bonacum, Single-Family Loan Technician, Ryan.Bonacum@usda.gov (603) 223-6019 
Jordan Streeter, Single-Family Housing Loan Technician, Jordan.Streeter@usda.gov (802) 828-6007 
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